OPEN TRAINING CALENDAR
April - June 2019

Training Practice
Passion for Training

WARSZAWA WROCLAW POZNAN KRAKOW

GDANSK

ISTQB TRAININGS

Sii Warszawa Sii Wroclaw  Sii Krakow Sii Poznan Sii Gdansk Sii Lodz
07-09.05.19
ISTQB Foundation 1600 PLN 700 PLN 24-26.06.19 22:128213 gg:izggig 15-17.05.19 15-17.05.19 24-26.06.19
24-26.06.19 ENG o o
ISTQB Agile Tester 1600 PLN 700 PLN 24-25.06.19 13-14.05.19 13-14.05.19 12-13.06.19 12-13.06.19 24-25.06.19
ISTQB Technical 2 100 PLN 900 PLN 20-22.05.19 On request On request On request On request On request
Test Analyst
ISTQB Test Analyst 2 900 PLN 900 PLN 15-18.04.19 24-27.06.19 24-27.06.19 13-16.05.19 13-16.05.19 15-18.04.19
15-19.04.19
ISTQB Test Manager 5 3400 PLN 900 PLN 27-31.05.19 08-12.04.19 24-28.06.19 24-28.06.19 03-07.06.19

20-24.05.2019

+48 723 155 020

CONTACT DETAILS % nsielicka@sii.pl

oil?

%

Powered by

Natalia Sielicka

https://sii.pl/en/offer/training/



https://sii.pl/szkolenia/istqb-foundation/
https://sii.pl/szkolenia/istqb-tester-zwinny-agile-tester/
https://sii.pl/szkolenia/istqb-poziom-zaawansowany-techniczny-analityk-testow-technical-test-analyst/
https://sii.pl/szkolenia/istqb-poziom-zaawansowany-techniczny-analityk-testow-technical-test-analyst/
https://sii.pl/szkolenia/istqb-advanced-test-analyst/
https://sii.pl/szkolenia/istqb-poziom-zaawansowany-kierownik-testow-test-manager/

Training Practice
Passion for Training

IT SERVICE MANAGEMENT ACCREDITED TRAININGS**

ITIL® Foundation v3

ITIL® Foundation 4

ITIL® Practitioner

ITIL® Service Operation
(so)

ITIL® Service Strategy
(Ss)

ITIL® Operational Support
& Analysis (OSA)

ITIL® Release, Control &
Validation (RCV)

Lean IT Foundation

CONTACT DETAILS

1500 PLN
1500 PLN
1900 PLN
2 350 PLN
2 350 PLN
3250 PLN
3250 PLN

1500 PLN

%

Powered by

Sii Warszawa

e 0
800 PLN 27-28.06.19
1200 PLN 29-30.04.19
950 PLN 13-15.05.19
950 PLN 12-14.06.19
950 PLN 20-24.05.19
950 PLN 01-05.04.19
800 PLN 03-04.06.19

Natalia Sielicka

OPEN TRAINING CALENDAR
April - June 2019

Sii Wroclaw

08-10.05.19

09-10.05.19

30-31.05.19

03-05.04.19

05-07.06.19

08-12.04.19

24-28.06.19

On request

Sii Krakow

08-10.05.19

09-10.05.19

30-31.05.19

03-05.04.19

05-07.06.19

08-12.04.19

24-28.06.19

On request

ITIL® is a registered trade mark of AXELOS Limited, used under permission of
AXELOS Limited. All rights reserved.

+48 723 155 020

https://sii.pl/en/offer/training/

Sii Poznan

17-19.04.19

18-19.04.19

11-12.04.19

12-14.06.19

03-05.04.19

03-07.06.19

13-17.05.19

On request

Sii Gdansk

17-19.04.19
15-17.05.19

18-19.04.19
16-17.05.19

11-12.04.19

12-14.06.19

03-05.04.19

03-07.06.19

13-17.05.19

On request

* The price does not include VAT (23%)
Open trainings available only in Polish.

nsielicka@sii.pl

oil?

Sii Lodz

26-28.06.19

27-28.06.19

06-07.06.19

27-29.05.19

14-16.05.19

20-24.05.19

08-12.04.19

On request



https://sii.pl/szkolenia/itil-foundation/
https://sii.pl/szkolenia/itil-foundation/
https://sii.pl/szkolenia/itil-practitioner/
https://sii.pl/szkolenia/itil-service-operation-so/
https://sii.pl/szkolenia/itil-service-operation-so/
https://sii.pl/szkolenia/itil-service-strategy-ss/
https://sii.pl/szkolenia/itil-service-strategy-ss/
https://sii.pl/szkolenia/itil-operational-support-analysis-osa/
https://sii.pl/szkolenia/itil-operational-support-analysis-osa/
https://sii.pl/szkolenia/itil-release-control-validation-rcv/
https://sii.pl/szkolenia/itil-release-control-validation-rcv/
https://sii.pl/szkolenia/lean-it-foundation/

PROJECT MANAGEMENT ACCREDITED TRAININGS

PRINCE2® Foundation 3 1500 PLN

AgilePM Foundation

2 PLN
+ Practitioner >00

BESPOKE WORKSHOPS

Foundations of Automatic Testing
Scrum Master

Scrum Product Owner
Introduction to Power Bl

IT Meetings Facilitation

2

CONTACT DETAILS %

Powered by

Training Practice
Passion for Training

Sii Warszawa

09-11.04.19
800 PLN 07-09.05.19
03-05.06.19 ENG

16-19.04.19
11-14.06.19

1800 PLN

1500 PLN

1200 PLN

1200 PLN

1200 PLN

1200 PLN

Contact us

600 PLN

800 PLN

Natalia Sielicka

OPEN TRAINING CALENDAR

Sii Wroclaw

10-12.04.19

15-18.04.19

Sii Warszawa

09-10.05.19

30-31.05.19
24-25.06.19

23-24.05.19
13-14.06.19

27-28.05.19

April - June 2019

Sii Krakow Sii Poznan Sii Gdansk Sii Lodz
10-12.04.19 22-24.05.19 22-24.05.19 05-07.06.19
15-18.04.19 04-07.06.19 04-07.06.19 20-23.05.19

h __
PRINCE2® is a registered trade mark of AXELOS Limited,
used under permission of AXELOS Limited. All riahts reserved.

* The price does not include VAT (23%).

+48 723 155 020 % nsie“cka@sihp' Open trainings available only in Polish.

Update: 20.03.2019

https://sii.pl/en/offer/training/ ‘ﬂ’



https://sii.pl/szkolenia/prince2-foundation/
https://sii.pl/szkolenia/agile-pm-foundation/
https://sii.pl/szkolenia/scrum-master/
https://sii.pl/szkolenia/scrum-product-owner/
https://sii.pl/szkolenia/wprowadzenie-do-power-bi/

